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Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps

O'parcours Adulte  (16/16) 3,1 km  0 m 11 P Etat de: 13:20

1 20 ROLLAND, Nicolas 80 4504CE OP A 20:18
2 18 LE GUEVELLOU, Lilian 86 4504CE OP A 24:07
3 23 PREZEAU, Corentin 00 4504CE OP A 28:41
4 25 CHASLES, Aurélie 80 4504CE OP A 31:14
5 4 STRAUB, Anthony 87 4504CE OP A 37:22
6 24 VERDU, Florine 94 4504CE OP A 37:26
7 FABRESSE, Jean-Michel 62 4504CE OP A 46:08
8 9 SYLVESTRE, Wilfrid 59 4504CE OP A 46:38
9 1 DURAND, Agnès 62 4504CE OP A 57:43

10 8 RUFFIER, Dominique 56 4504CE OP A 1:03:51
11 11 PRIEUR, Pierre 76 4504CE OP A 1:07:26
12 22 PRIEUR, Angèle 09 4504CE OP A 1:07:39

6 NIAF, David 71 4504CE OP A pm
19 BRAY, Anne-Sophie 78 4504CE OP A pm
17 APPERE, Stéphanie 91 Non Licenciés NL OP A pm
10 PERQUE, Stéphanie 77 4504CE OP A Abandon

0'parcours Jeune  (3/3) 1,2 km  0 m 7 P Etat de: 13:20

1 16 BIDAULT, Rodolphe 71 4504CE OP J 11:36
2 12 ROLLAND, Adèle 12 4504CE OP J 29:07

21 CARABIN, Emilia 98 4504CE OP J pm



O'Mass Start - 2Km 5 Postes - 23 participants
1 ROLLAND Nicolas O'Mass - B 00:12:52
2 GRESLIER Louis O'Mass - C 00:15:43
3 GRESLIER Louis O'Mass - A 00:17:26
4 VERDU Othilie O'Mass - A 00:23:55
5 VERDU Florine O'Mass - B 00:28:11
6 MEUNIER Aurélie O'Mass - B 00:40:15
X STRAUB Anthony O'Mass - A PM
X BIDAULT Rodolphe O'Mass - A PM
X MEUNIER Frédéric O'Mass - A PM
X CORNEC Charly O'Mass - A BIS PM
X PIGNON Emilie O'Mass - A BIS PM
X CORNEC Lisa O'Mass - B PM
X CORNEC Nicolas O'Mass - B PM
X BOURJADE Christophe O'Mass - B BIS PM
X VACA Caroline O'Mass - B BIS PM
X MEYERBER Morgane O'Mass - C PM
X VERDU Bénédicte O'Mass - C PM
X BRAY Anne Sophie O'Mass - C PM
X REMY Gaël O'Mass - C PM
X LE GUEVELLOU Lilian O'Mass - C PM
X CARABIN Emilia O'Mass - C BIS PM
X PREZEAU Corentin O'Mass - C BIS PM
X DAVID Eric O'Mass - C BIS PM

O'Split 1 - 1Km 3 Postes - 8 participants
1 VERDU Othilie O'Split 1C 00:09:34
2 VERDU Bénédicte O'Split 1B 00:22:13
3 VERDU Daïlin O'Split 1A 00:42:08
4 CORNEC Carmen O'Split 1A 00:42:10
X REMY Gaël O'Split 1B PM
X GRESLIER Louis O'Split 1B PM
X PIGNON Emilie O'Split 1B PM
X CORNEC Charly O'Split 1B PM

O'Split 2 - 1,4Km 4 Postes - 8 participants
1 VACA Caroline O'Split 2A 00:11:55
2 CHASLES Aurélie O'Split 2C 00:12:58
3 BIDAULT Rodolphe O'Split 2B 00:13:10
4 MESSIRE Gabriel O'Split 2A 00:20:49
5 CARABIN Emilia O'Split 2B 00:20:51
X MEUNIER Frédéric O'Split 2A PM
X DAVID Eric O'Split 2C PM
X FABRESSE Jean Michel O'Split 2C PM

Entrainement Le chène Brulé - Cercottes - 17-11-2024



O'Split 3 - 1,2Km 2 Postes - 9 participants
1 PREZEAUX Corentin O'Split 3A 00:11:43
2 BIDAULT Rodolphe O'Split 3B 00:12:49
3 BOURJADE Christophe O'Split 3C 00:13:54
4 MEYERBER Morgane O'Split 3B 00:16:33
X MESSIRE Gabriel O'Split 3A PM
X VACA Caroline O'Split 3B PM
X CORNEC Lisa O'Split 3C PM
X CORNEC Nicolas O'Split 3C PM
X ROLLAND Nicolas O'Split 3A PM


